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HLE K nm 532 | 630/670 @ 780/830/850 | 980/1030/1064 = 1310/1480/1550 & 1950/2000/2050
TAE e nm +10 +10 +20 +30 +30 +30
TAERRE mm 5~100
HeBE RN mm <0.6
LRV dB 1.2 0.8 0.4 0.4 0.3 0.4
R AARFE dB 1.6 1.0 0.6 0.5 0.4 0.6
al A A dB =50
TR A AR FE dB <0.2
FRZ % W 100mW  100mW 0.3. 1. 5. 10
a3l SM Fiber
T K m 1 5w
LR e it FC/APC 5 He
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ESEI NI mm ®3.2XL10 P& D2, 8XL9 PHIEE
TAERE T -5~+70
TBAEIR A T -40~+85
MHRIFSEAE 25°Cs LA EMAA S8k, R ERSL, AR R NSRRI —FE, BAREBCRBATHIA, B4 5
I 5dB.
HERT
1.8mm
HRE R
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532-532nm
670-670nm
850-850nm
980-980nm
1550-1550nm
1950-1950nm
2000-2000nm
S-HE

MCCOL

05-5mm
50-50mm
S-He
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#7122 MCCOL-2000-50-2-00-P19-10-L-FA
RRBOEAHEE S, 0P 2000nm,  TAERRE 50mm, HEEERRE, KZIR 500mW, SELFIAL SM1950, KK 1

00-300mW
01-1W
s-HE

HEFRE

H46-460-HP
H6-630-HP
H7-780-HP
H1-Hi1060
S2-SMF-28e
S1-SM1950

08-0. 8m
10-1. Om
15-1. 5m
s-HE

RAKE

RERA
B-250um $R£F
L-900um A%

Pax:
4

s-HE

N-None
FP-FC/PC
FA-FC/APC
S-HE
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K, 900um A4, FC/APC.
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